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Hoist Outdoor Ceiling Light
By RBW

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/9W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8"W x 4"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Matte Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Frost

Specifications

Description

Minimalist, and available in a colorful array of
finishes, the Hoist Outdoor Ceiling Light goes just
about anywhere. This light is perfect for indoors in
a kitchen or dining room, or outdoors in a patio.
With a range of sizes for its circular shade, make a
statement large or small.

Shown in matte black / frost

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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